
Vánoční turnaj 
Nová Ves u Bakova nad Jizerou 
26.prosince 2004 

Seznam hráčů  
Ne  Jméno                              Nár. 
 
1.  Lochman, Václav                    1809 
2.  Suchý, František                   1724 
3.  Hampl, Jiří                        1700 
4.  Ulrich, David                      1817 
5.  Šmejkal, Josef                     1731 
6.  Řezáč, Jindřich                    1470 
7.  Vaníček, Lukáš                     1350 
8.  Záhorbenský, Jaroslav              2128 
9.  Zikuda, Petr                       1998 
10. Crha, Pavel                        2033 
11. Řehořek, Martin                    2304 
12. Hybner, Martin                     1848 
13. Švejdar, Luděk                     1928 
14. Kučera, Tomáš                      1950 
15. Kříž, Pavel                        1862 
16. Richter, Martin                    1999 
17. Rigo, Imrich                       1959 
18. Klain, Václav                      1920 
19. Vichnar, David                     2113 
20. Krbeček, Václav                    1918 
21. Herčík, Petr                       1629 
22. Linhart, Jiří                      1710 
23. Hložek, Jan                        1832 
24. Jeřábek, Jindřich                  1998 
25. Hejdrych, Jaroslav                 1685 
26. Garšic, Petr                       1823 
27. Jandourek, Lukáš                   2270 
28. Partl, Miloslav                    1730 
29. Utratil, Ferdinand                 1534 
30. Kučera, Vladimír                   1870 
31. Mudra, Pavel                       2087 
32. Šenkýř, Oldřich                    1550 
33. Malík, Zdeněk                      1550 
34. Suchomel, Oldřich                  1560 

Výsledná tabulka 
Místo Jméno                 Nár. Skóre 
 
  1   Řehořek, Martin       2304 31    
  2   Jandourek, Lukáš      2270 28    
  3   Záhorbenský, Jaroslav 2128 26.5  
  4   Vichnar, David        2113 26    
      Mudra, Pavel          2087 26    
  6   Crha, Pavel           2033 24    
  7   Krbeček, Václav       1918 23.5  
  8   Švejdar, Luděk        1928 22.5  
  9   Šmejkal, Josef        1731 22    
      Kučera, Tomáš         1950 22    
 11   Kříž, Pavel           1862 21    
 12   Zikuda, Petr          1998 20.5  
 13   Richter, Martin       1999 20    
 14   Ulrich, David         1817 19.5  
      Jeřábek, Jindřich     1998 19.5  
      Hložek, Jan           1832 19.5  
 17   Klain, Václav         1920 18    
 18   Rigo, Imrich          1959 17.5  
 19   Suchý, František      1724 16    
 20   Partl, Miloslav       1730 15.5  
 21   Hejdrych, Jaroslav    1685 15    
 22   Kučera, Vladimír      1870 14    
 23   Garšic, Petr          1823 13    
 24   Hampl, Jiří           1700 11.5  
 25   Řezáč, Jindřich       1470 11    
 26   Malík, Zdeněk         1550 10    
 27   Herčík, Petr          1629 9.5   
 28   Lochman, Václav       1809 8.5   
 29   Hybner, Martin        1848 8     
 30   Linhart, Jiří         1710 7.5   
 31   Vaníček, Lukáš        1350 5.5   
      Utratil, Ferdinand    1534 5.5   
 33   Suchomel, Oldřich     1560 3     
 34   Šenkýř, Oldřich       1550 0.5   



Vánoční turnaj 
Nová Ves u Bakova nad Jizerou 
26.prosince 2004 

Tabulka vzájemných výsledků 
Ne Jméno                              1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 
 
1  Řehořek, Martin                    # = 1 1 = 1 1 1 1 1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
2  Jandourek, Lukáš                   = # 1 0 0 1 1 1 = 1  =  1  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
3  Záhorbenský, Jaroslav              0 0 # 1 1 0 1 1 1 =  1  =  1  1  =  1  0  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
4  Vichnar, David                     0 1 0 # 0 1 0 0 1 1  1  1  =  =  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
5  Mudra, Pavel                       = 1 0 1 # = 0 1 0 0  1  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  
6  Crha, Pavel                        0 0 1 0 = # 0 1 1 1  0  0  =  1  1  =  =  =  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
7  Krbeček, Václav                    0 0 0 1 1 1 # 1 0 1  1  0  1  0  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  0  0  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  
8  Švejdar, Luděk                     0 0 0 1 0 0 0 # 0 0  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  0  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
9  Šmejkal, Josef                     0 = 0 0 1 0 1 1 # 0  1  0  0  =  1  0  1  1  1  =  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  1  
10 Kučera, Tomáš                      0 0 = 0 1 0 0 1 1 #  =  1  0  0  1  1  0  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
11 Kříž, Pavel                        0 = 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 =  #  0  1  1  0  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  1  
12 Zikuda, Petr                       0 0 = 0 0 1 1 0 1 0  1  #  0  0  0  1  0  1  1  1  0  =  1  1  1  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  
13 Richter, Martin                    0 0 0 = 0 = 0 = 1 1  0  1  #  1  0  0  1  1  1  0  =  1  1  =  0  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  1  
14 Ulrich, David                      0 0 0 = 0 0 1 0 = 1  0  1  0  #  0  0  1  0  =  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
15 Jeřábek, Jindřich                  0 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 0 0  1  1  1  1  #  1  1  1  0  0  1  0  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  
16 Hložek, Jan                        0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 1 0  0  0  1  1  0  #  =  =  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
17 Klain, Václav                      0 0 1 0 0 = 0 0 0 1  1  1  0  0  0  =  #  0  0  0  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
18 Rigo, Imrich                       0 0 0 0 0 = 0 1 0 0  0  0  0  1  0  =  1  #  =  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
19 Suchý, František                   0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1  0  0  0  =  1  0  1  =  #  1  0  1  1  =  1  0  1  1  1  0  0  1  =  1  
20 Partl, Miloslav                    1 0 0 0 = = 0 1 = 0  0  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  #  0  =  0  0  1  1  0  1  =  1  1  1  1  1  
21 Hejdrych, Jaroslav                 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  1  =  0  0  1  0  1  1  1  #  0  0  1  =  1  1  1  =  =  1  1  1  1  
22 Kučera, Vladimír                   0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  0  =  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  =  1  #  0  0  0  1  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  
23 Garšic, Petr                       0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  1  1  #  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  0  1  1  1  
24 Hampl, Jiří                        0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  =  0  =  1  =  0  0  0  =  1  0  1  0  #  0  0  1  0  1  1  1  =  1  1  
25 Řezáč, Jindřich                    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  =  1  0  1  #  1  1  =  0  1  1  1  1  1  
26 Malík, Zdeněk                      0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  #  0  1  =  1  1  1  =  1  
27 Herčík, Petr                       0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  =  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  1  #  1  0  0  1  0  1  1  
28 Lochman, Václav                    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = 0  =  0  =  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  =  0  0  #  1  0  1  1  1  =  
29 Hybner, Martin                     0 0 0 0 0 0 = 0 0 0  0  =  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  =  =  0  0  0  1  =  1  0  #  1  =  0  1  1  
30 Linhart, Jiří                      0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  =  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  #  0  1  1  1  
31 Vaníček, Lukáš                     0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  =  1  #  1  0  1  
32 Utratil, Ferdinand                 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  =  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  #  1  1  
33 Suchomel, Oldřich                  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  =  0  0  0  0  0  0  =  0  0  0  0  1  0  #  1  
34 Šenkýř, Oldřich                    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  =  0  0  0  0  0  #  


